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SO 20140804 2,32% 2,32%
GD 20140806 0,66% 2,98%
CVX 20140805 0,21% 3,19%
INTC 20140808 0,12% 3,31%
BIIB 20140807 0,40% 3,71%
SLB 20140814 0,20% 3,91%
CSCO 20140815 0,11% 4,02%
HAL 20140822 0,15% 4,18%
MDT 20140828 0,11% 4,28%

Průměrné roční zhodnocení:
trh datum Zisk/ztráta % zhodnocení Procentuální úspěšnost 08/2014:Procentuální zhodnocení 08/2014:

MDT 20140828 0,11% 4,28%
FDX 20140829 0,15% 4,43%
EMC 20140827 0,22% 4,65%
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